OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: DARRANG COLLEGE: TEZPUR

Ref. No . DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2023/ 4 4 2

Date: 12-06-2023

NOTICE Celebration of International Yoga Day

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), Darrang College is going to organize the International Yoga Day on 21st of June 2023. All the Students, Faculty Members, Office and Library staff are requested to join the programme and make it successful.

Venue: College Auditorium

Tim: 7.00 a.m.

Copy to the:

1. V.P. for information.

2. All the HODs for information and necessary action.

3. Coordinator, IQAC for information and necessary action.

4. Librarian for information and and necessary action.

5. S/A for information and necessary action.

6. College Website.

7. File.

(Dr. Palash Moni Saikia)
Principal,
Darrang College, Tezpur

Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

Principal,
Darrang College, Tezpur

Principal
Darrang College
Tezpur, Assam